

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE FIELDS

TO: HCS SB 79(L&C), Draft Version "N"

Page 1, lines 6 - 7:

Delete "An issuer, payment card network, acquirer bank, or processor may not receive"

Insert "A payment card network may not establish, receive,"

Page 1, lines 9 - 10:

Delete "acquirer bank or the acquirer bank's designee"

Insert "payment card network"

Page 1, lines 12 - 13:

Delete "an acquirer bank or an acquirer bank's designee"

Insert "a payment card network"

Page 1, line 14, through page 2, line 1:

Delete "acquirer bank or the acquirer bank's designee"

Insert "payment card network"

Page 2, line 3:

Delete "issuer"

Insert "payment card network"

Page 2, lines 7 - 8:

Delete "acquirer bank or the acquirer bank's designee"

1 Insert "payment card network"

2

3 Page 2, line 14:

4 Delete "An issuer, payment card network, acquirer bank, or processor"

5 Insert "A payment card network"

6

7 Page 2, lines 17 - 18:

8 Delete "the fee the issuer, payment card network, acquirer bank, or processor does not
9 receive from fees derived from"

10 Insert "interchange fee amounts not collected on"

11

12 Page 2, lines 19 - 20:

13 Delete "An issuer, payment card network, acquirer bank, processor, or other
14 designated entity"

15 Insert "A payment card network"

16

17 Page 2, line 21:

18 Delete "An issuer"

19 Insert "A payment card network"